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A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE)

02/13/2018 thru 02/13/2018 Page 1
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 8nk Check Ck-pate Invoice Number ClaimNo  CL Date Stub
[AATISH ] A & A TIRE SHOP
113269 01/26/2018 ©Q2/13/2018 36.00 E N N (13-5-0000-5820 7 &7 00/00/000 576820 54953 00/C0/0000 EQUIP. & VEH RE
113269 01/26/2018 02/13/2018 25,98 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 a7 00/00/000 576820 54953 00/C0/00C00 SEALANT
: 55.98=Total Trans .00=Total paid 55.98=Total Owed
[ABCWCDL I WASTE CONNECTIONS OF TEXAS
113267 02/01/2018 02/13/2018 651.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5720 97 00,/00/000 1463178 54951 00/00/0000 TRASH REMOVAL
651.00=Total Trans .00=Total raid 651.00=Total Owed
[ABKEMPH ] ABK EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS )
113268 02/02/2018 02/13/2018 676.35 E N N 012-5-0532-5450 97 00/00/0000 BAT 1/1-31/18 54952 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
113268 02/02/2018 02/13/2018 134.03 £ N N 012-5-0641-5457 a7 00/00/000 BAT 31-1-31-18 54952 00/C0/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
810.38=Total Trans .D0=Total Paid 810. 38=Total owed
[ACCOFFED] ACCOUNTING QOFFICE-EDOCTECH
1313294 02/01/2018 02/13/2018 37506.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9500 7 97 00/00/000 18523 54972 00/00/0000 QTLY MAINT/APRI
3750.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 3750.00=Tota]l owed
[AGARELE ] AMANCIO GARZA IR
11327C¢ 01/08/2018 02/13/2018 15000 E N N 012-5-0C510-5201 7 97 00/00/000 35418 54954 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO LIBR
11327¢ 01/08/2018 02/13/2018 50.00 E N N 012-5-0510-3201 97 00/00/000 35418 54854 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO LIBR
11327C 01/25/2018 02/13/2018 156.00 = N N 012-5-0510-5201 7 97 00/00/000 35447 546854  00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO EXTE
113270 01/25/2018 02/13/2018 60.00 £ N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 00/00/000 35447 54954  00/00/0000 REPAIRS TOQ EXTE
11327¢ 01/18/2018 02/13/2018 15G.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 7 97 00/00/000 35419 54954 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO CRT
113270 01/18/2018 02/13/2018 19G.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 97 00/00/000 35419 54954 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO CRT
113270 01/25/2018 02/13/2018 1506.00 E N N 013-5-C000-5800 7 97 00/00/000 35446 54954 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO R &
113270 01/25/2018 02/13/2018 35.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5800 97 00/00/000 35446 54954 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO R &
935.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 935.00=Total Owed :
[ALICSER ] ALICE COMM SERVICE INC
113271 01/30/2018 02/13/2018 235.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5515 7 97 00/00/000 16683 54955 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT & R
113271 01/30/2018 02/13/2018 185.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5515 97 00/00/000 16683 54655  00/00/0000 REPAIR PARTS
113271 11/28/2017 02/13/2018 100.00 E N N 012-5~0555-5515 7 97 00/00/000 16631 54955 00/00/0000 REPROGRAM RADIO
520.00=Tota’l Trans .00=Total Paid 520.00=Total Owed
[ALIHEA ] ALICE HEART CENTER
113272 02/02/2018 02/13/2018 119.54 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 97 00/00/000 RAT 1/1-31/18 54856 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
112.54=Total Trans .00=Total Paid ©1319.54=Total owed '
[APPCON ] APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC. :
113273 0z/01/2018 02/13/2018 62.50 E N N 012-5-0550-5515 97 Q0/00/0000 321482 54957 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT
113273 0z2/01/2018 02/13/2018 62.50 E N N 012-5-0554-5515 97 00/00/000 321479 54957 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT
113273 02/01/2018 02/13/2018 125,00 E N N (012~5-0561-5515 97 00/00/000 321481 54957 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT
113273 0Q2/01/2018 02/13/2018 62.50 E N N 012-5-0555-5515% 97 00,/00,/000 321476 54957 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT
113273 02/01/2018 02/13/2018 575.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5515 97 00/00/0000 321480 54857 00/00/0000 RADYO MAINT
B887.50=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 887.50=Total Owed
[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD
113278 01/02/2018 02/13/2018. 8.94 E N . N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 43555 5496C 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
113278 01/09/2018 02/13/2018 8.94 E N N 013-5-0000~5136 97 00/00/000 44144 54560 00/00/0000 UNTFORM/423
113278 901/16/2018 02/13/2018 8.94 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 44675 54560 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
113278 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 8,94 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 45164 54560 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
113278 01/30/2018 02/13/2018 8.94 E N N 013-5-0000~5136 97 00/00/000 45753 54960 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
113278 01/02/2018 0Q2/13/2018 48.80 E N N (13-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 43551 54960 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/4
113278 01/09/2018 02/13/2018 48.80 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 44139 54960 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/4
113278 01/16/2018 02/13/2018 108.80 B N N 013-5-0000-5135 g7 00/00/000 44671 , 54560 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/4
113278 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 48.80 E N N 013-3-0000-5135 a7 00/00/000 45159 54960 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLYIES/4
113278 01/30/2018 02/13/2018 48.80 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 a7 00/00/000 45748 54560 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/4
113278 01/02/2018 Q2/13/2018 143.53 E N N 013~5-0G00-5136 g7 00/00/000 43550 54960 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
113278 Q1/09/2018 0271372018 143.53 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 44138 54960 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
113278 01/16/2018 02/13/2018 143.53 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 897 00/00,/000 44670 54260 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
113278 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 143.53 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00,/00/000 45158 54560 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
113278 01/30/2018 (02/13/2018 143.53 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00,/000 45748 54960 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
113278 01/02/2018 02/13/2018 2,95 E N N 101-5-0000-5070 97 ¢0/00/000 43552 5456C 00/00/0000 Mmzisc/427
113278 0Q1/09/2018 02/13/2018 2.85 E N N 101-5-0000-9070 97 00/00/000 44141 54960 00/00/0000 MIsSC/427
113278 01/16/2018 02/13/2018 2.95 E N N 101-5-0009-9079 97 00/00/000 44672 54960 0070070000 wmrsc/427
113278 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 2.95 E N N 101-5-0000-9070 97 ¢0/00/000 45161 54960 0070070000 MISC/427
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[BRISLAU 1 BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD ( CONTINUED }
113278 01/30/2018 02/13/2018 2.95 E N N 101-5-0000-9070 97 G0/00/000 45750 54960 00/00/0000 mMISC/427
113278 01/02/2018 02/13/2018 74.33 E N N 101-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 43552 54960 00/00/0000 UNIFQRM/427
113278 01/09/2018 02/13/2018 74.33 E N N 101-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/0000 44141 54960 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
113278 01/16/2018 02/13/2018 74.33 E N N 101-5-0000-5136 97 C0/00/000 44672 54860 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
113278 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 74.33 E N N 101-5-0000-5136 a7 00/00/000 45161 54960 C0/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
113278 01/30/2018 02/13/2018 74.33 E N N 101-3-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 45750 54960 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
113278 01/02/2018 02/13/2018 37.11 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/0G0 43556 54960 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
133278 01/09/2018 02/13/2018 i7.11 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/0000 44145 54960 CO0/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
113278 Q1/16/2018 02/13/2018 37.11 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 44676 54960 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/5136
113278 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 37.11 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 45165 54960 C0/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
113278 01/30/2018 02/13/2018 37.11 E N N 012-53-0510-5136 97 0C/00/0000 45754 54960 (0/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
113278 01/09/2018 02/13/2018 11.20 B N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 0C/00/000 44145 54960 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/?
113278 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 11.20 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 45185 . 54960 0C0/00/0Q000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113278 01./09/2018 02/13/2018 79.75 E N N 012-5-0510~5200 97 00/00/0000 44146 54960 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113278 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 79.75 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 45166 54960 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/?
113278 Q170272018 02/13/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 0C/00/000 43559 54860 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
113278 Q1/09/2018 02/13/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573~5136 97 0C/00/000 44149 54960 09/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
113278 01/16/2018 02/13/2018 25.00 E N N Q12-5-0573-5136 97 0C/00/000 44679 54860 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
113278 Q172372018 02/13/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 45169 54960 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
113278 01/30/2018 02/13/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-8136 97 0C/00/000 45757 54960 00/00/0000 UNIFGQRM/2522
113278 01/02/2018 02/13/2018 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 a7 Q0/00/000 43560 54960 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113278 01/09/2018 02/13/2018 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-513% 97 00/00/000 447150 54960 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113278 01/16/2018 02/13/2018 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 44680 S$4960 CO/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113278 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 06/00/000 45171 54960 - 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113278 01/30/2018 02/13/2018 19.85 E N M 012-5-0560-5135 97 00,/00/000 45758 54960 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113278 01/02/2018 02/13/2018 13.85 E N N 012-5~0560-5135 97 00/00/000 43561 54960 (0/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
113278 01/09/2018 02/13/2018 1385 E N N 0l2-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/0000 443151 54960 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
113278 01/16/2018 02/13/2018 13.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 44681 54960 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES
113278 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 13.85 E N N -012-5~0560~5135 97 00/00/000 45372 54960 00/00/0000 OTHER SUFPLIES/
113278 01/30/2018 02/13/2018 13.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 45759 54960 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
113278 01/09/2018 02/13/2018 16.80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 44140 54960 0©0/00/0000 DEPT SUPFLIES/2
113278 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 16.80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 45160 54960 (C0/00/C000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
2147.30=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 2147.30=Total Owed
[BROCO ] BRODART CO
113280 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 31.70 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B5S235851 - 54961 00/00/0000 BOOKS
113280 0Q1/17/2018 02/13/2018 62.33 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B5210158 54961 0C/00/0000 BCOKS '
113280 01,/09/2018 02/13/2018 16.12 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/C00/000 55203167 54961 0C/00/C000 BOOKS
110.15=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 110.15=Total Owed
[CARAQCC ] CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES OF CC
113282 02/05/2018 02/13/2018 6.42 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 1/1-31/18 54963 0GC/00/0000 PRISOMERS MED E
6.42=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 6.42=Total Owed
[CATISE ] CARLOS J. CARRERA
113281 01/30/2018 02/13/2018 20.00 E N N 032-5-0510-5820 7 97 00/00/000 470093 54862 00/00/0000 VEH MAINT & REP
20.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid ' 20.00=Total Owed
[CHARBARR] CHARLES L. BARRERA
113276 01/10/2018 02/13/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000 18-01-17523¢Cv 54858 00/00/0000 CIvIL
225.00=Toxral Trans .00=Total Paid 225.00=Total Owed )
{CHRSPOHK] CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSP KLEBERG
113285 0Q2/05/2018 02/13/2018 7503.54 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 1/1-31/18 54965 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
113285 02/05/2018 02/13/2018 8216.95 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 a7 00,/00/000 BAT 1/1-31/18 54965 00/C0/0000 TINDIGENT MED EX
15720.49=Total Trans .00=Total paid 15720.49%=Total owed
[CHRSPOS ] CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSP SHORELINE
113287 02/05/2018 02/13/2018 1633.92 E N N 0Q12-5-0641-5457 97 -00/00/000  BAT 1/1-31/13 54966 00/C0/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
113287 02/05/2018 02/13/2018 484.45 E N N 012-5-0512-5430 97 00/00/000  BAT 1/1-31/18 54966 00/C0/0000 PRISONERS MED E
2118.37=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 2118.37=Total Owed
[CINFIAID] CINTAS CORPQRATION
113345 01/30/2018 02/13/2018 32.86 E N N 101-5-0000-8070 97 00/00/0000 5009935448 54989 00/0CG/0000 MISCELLANEOUS

32.86=Total Tran

e e ot e i e —_— -

H .00=Total efaid

32.86=Total Owed
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[CIr 1 CIra
113338 01/24/2018 02/13/2018 550.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9500 97 00/00/0000 sSOP()8362 55008 00/00/0000 TECHNOLOGY
550.00=Total Trans oo..qo.nm._ raid 550.00=Total os_mn_
[CLPALA ] CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LABS, INC o e S e T
113288 02/05/2018 02/13/2018 108.27 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 1/1-31/18 54967 06/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
108.27=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 108.27=Total owed
mnOucn03zu nOcz4< JUDGES & COMM. ASSOC. OF TEXAS ) T T
113289 01/24/2018 02/13/2018 1260.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00/00/0000 2018 DUES 54968 00/00/0000 MISC/MEMBERSHIP
Hmoo 00=Total Trans oolﬂoﬂm._ Paid 1200. OQi._.oﬁmM o..amu
[COREGRA 1 CORETTA GRAHAM o eosesssnooooeo T T
113289 01/31/2018 02/13/2018 225,00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000  13-12-10962CR 34977 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL :
225. oot._‘onm._ Trans ccl._dﬂﬂ Hum:n 225.00=Total o_..qmn_
mncrOnno u CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRISTI i T o
113291 01/31/2018 02/13/2018 179.40 E N N 012-5~0512-5000 97 00,/00/000 447x14154307 5496% 00/00/0000 WATER
179. kBllh.o.nm._ Trans .00=Total pPaid 179.40=Total Owed
[DAVOGON ] DAVID O GONZALEZ
113298 0Q1/31/2018 02/13/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000 15-02-11006CR 54976 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
113298 01/31/2018 02/13/2018 225.00 E N N Q12-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000  18-01-17537¢Cv 34976 00/00/0000 cCIVIL
113298 01/23/2018 02/13/2018 120.06 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 0C/00/0C0  16-08-17199¢CPS 54876 00/00/0000 cCIvIL
570. oou._.o\nm._ Trans .00=Total vm.;_ 570.00=Toral oOwed
[DELLMAR ] DELL MARKETING LP i
113293 01/11/2018 02/13/2018 5244 .00 E N N 012-5-0409-9500 97 ¢0,/00/000 10217359480 54271 00/00/0000 TECHNOLOGY/SERV
5244.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 5244.00=Total owed
[EVECOF ] EVEREST .%.:mm
113285 01/19/2018 02/13/2018 2.0 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00/00/000 235751 54973 00/00/0000 MISC EXP
113295 02/01/2018 02/13/2018 12,00 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00/00/000 37200175 54973 00/00/0000 MISC EXP
113295 01/1%9/2018 02/13/2018 17.50 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00,/00/000 235753 54973  00/00/0000 MISC EXP
113295 01/19/2018 02/13/2018 14.50 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00/00/000 235757 54973 00/00/0000 MISC EXP
113295 02/01/2018 02/13/2018 12.00 E N N 012-5-040%-9071 97 00/00/000 37200176 54973 00/00/0000 MISC EXP
113295 01/19/2018 02/13/2018 24.75 E N N 012-5~0409-9071 mw 00/00/000 235762 54973 00/00/0Q000 MISC EXP
1313295 02/01/2018 02/13/2018 16.00 E _ N N 012-5-0408-9071 00/00/000 37200341 54973 00/00/0000 MISC EXP
117.75=Total T¥rans oO|4oﬂ5 _um,& 117. wmh_.o.nm.m owed
[FLE 1 FLEETPRIDE
113296 01/31/2018 02/13/2018 121.8¢ B N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000C 91940739 54974 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
113296 01/18/2018 0Q2/13/2018 32,15 E N N 101-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000 91653270 54874 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
154.14=Total Trans oo!._.onm._ Paid 154.14=Total Owed
[GALLING ] GALLS, _._.n
113297 omxwm\mowm 02/13/20i8 39.97 E N N 012-5-0512-5136 97 00/00/000 009164336 54975 00/00/0000 UNIFORM
113297 01/30/2018 (©2/13/2018 1070.29 £ N N 012-5-0560-5136 97 00/00/000 009234780 54875 00/00/0000 UNIFORM
1110.26=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1110.26=Total Owed
[GEOGRPIN] THE GEQ GROUP, INC. (ATTN; CONTROLLER)
113332 02/01/2018 om\pw\moww 2290.50 E N N 012-5-0512-5130 97 00/00/000  253180110BC 55003 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MEAL
113332 02/01/2018 02/13/72018 228.96 E N N 012-5-0512-5137 97 00/00/000 2531301308C 55003 00/00/0000 PRISONERS LINEN
113332 02/01/2018 02/13/2018 3440.00 E _ N N 012-5-0512-5130 a7 00/00/000  2531R0106RC 55003 00/CO/0000 PRISONERS HOUST
7959.46=Total Trans .00=Total Paid uwmm 46=Total Cwed
[GRAINGER] GRAINGER
113300 01/25/2018 Q72/13/2018 26.31 E N N 013-5~0000-5135 a7 00,/00/000 9680421618 54978 00/00/0000 MINCR SUPPLIES
113300 91/31/2018 02/13/2018 285.73 E N N  013~5-0000-5135 97 0C/00/000 885948440 54978 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
312.04=Total Trans .00=Totai Paid 312. o»l._.oﬂm: Owed
[GUCOANAS] GULF SHORE ANESTHESIA ASSOC
113302 0Q2/05/2018 02/13/2018 580.44 E N N 012~5-D641-5457 87 0G/00/000  BAT 1/1-31/18 54980 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
580.44=Total Trans .00=Total Paid mmo 44=Total owed }
[GULCOAPC] GULF COAST PAPER CO
113301 01/29/2018 02/13/2018 99.96 E N N 012-5-0512-5120 97 C0/00/0000 1445062 54979 00/00/00G0 JANITORIAL SUPP
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[GULCOAPC] GULF COAST PAPER CO ( CONTINUED )
113301 01/29/2018 02/13/2018 124.02 A N N Q13-5-0000-5135 gy 00,/00/000 1445064 54979 00/00/0000 JANITCRIAL SUPP
113301 01/29/2018 02/13/2018 51.45 E N N 101-5-0000-5138 97 00/00/000 1445060 54972  Q0/0C/0000 OPERATING SUPPL
275.43=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 275.43=Total oOwed
[HIDCO 1 HIDALGO COUNTY EMS T R
113303 02/05/2018 02/13/2018 590.01 E N N D012-5-0532-5450 7 87 00/00/00C¢  BAT 1/31-31/18 54981 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
590.01=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 590.01=Total cwed
[HOSMED 1 HOSPITALIST MEDICINE PHY OF TEXAS
113304 02/05/2018 02/13/2018 171.23 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 a7 00/00/000  BAT 01-01-31-18 54982 000070000 PRISONERS MED E
171.23=Total Trans . .00=Total paid 171.23=Total Owed
[HOWWILTU] FUNERARTA DEL ANGEL HOWARD WILLIAMS R
113313 01/22/2018 (2/13/2018 450.00 E N N 012~5-~0640-5452 87 00/00/000 RUBEN GONZALES 54988 00/00/0000 BURIAL EXPENSE
113313 02/02/2018 02/13/2018 450.00 E N N 012-5-0640-5452 97 00/0C/000  BAUDILIA TIJIERI 54988 00/00/0000 BURIAL EXPENSE
113313 01/29/2018 02/13/2018 450.0¢ E N N 012-5-0640-5452 97 00/00/000  JOSE JARA 54088 00/00/0000 BURIAL EXPENSE
113313 01/29/2018 02/13/2018 450.00 E N N 012-5-0640-5452 .97 00/00/000  MARIO VILLA 54988 00/00/0000 BURIAL EXPENSE
18C0.00=Total Trans .G0=Total Paid 1800.00=Total oOwed
[HSECBS ] BLUE TARP FINANCIAL INC T
113277 01/25/2018 02/13/2018 89.85 E N N 013-5-000CG-5135 97 00/00/000 39662551 54959 (00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
89.85=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 89.85=Total Owed
[INHESO ] INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SCLUTIGNS, LTD T
113305 02/01/2018 02/13/2018 1508.00 E N N 012-5-040%2-9071 97 00/00/000 . 65388 54983 00/00/0000 PROFESSTIONAL SE
113305 02/02/2018 02/13/2018 19.50 E N N 012-5-0408-9071 97 00,/00/000 65504 54983 0C/00/00Q0 POWER SEARCH SE
1527.50=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1527.50=Total Owed
[JATACRE ] JAIME'S A/C & REFRIGERATION T
113306 02/06/2018 Q02/13/2018 195.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 7 97 ¢0/00/000 1785 54984 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO CRT
113306 01/04/2018 02/13/2018 260.00 E N N 0L2-5-G510-3201 797 00,/00/000 1783 54984 0C/00/0000 REPAIRS TO SHOW
113308 01/04/2018 02/13/2018 120.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 00/00/0000 1783 54884 0C/00/0000 REPAIRS TO SHOW
575.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 575.00=Total Owed
[LASPALVH] LAS PALMAS VETERINARY HOSPITAL, INC. i
113309 01,/03/201R 02/13/2018 10.00 E N N 012-5-0640-5471 97 00/00/0C0 133778 54885 00/00/0000 RABIES CONTROL
113309 01/16/2018 02/13/2018 30.00 E N N  012-5-0640-5471, 97 00/00/000 133945 54585 00/00/0000 RABLES CONTROL
40.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 40.00=Tota’l owed .
[LOZJOSDR] JOSE M LOZANO MD PA
113310 02/06/2018 02/13/2018 1155.07 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 7 97 00/00/00C BAT 1/1-31/18 54986 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
11331¢ 02/06/2018 02/13/2018 3152.72 E N N 012-5-0641-5456 7 97 00/00/000  BAT 1/1-31/18 54586 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
4307.7%9=Total Trans .00=Total paid 4307.79=Total Cwed
[MARPLU ] MARIO'S PLUMBING
113315  01/30/2018 02/13/2018 275.00 E N N 101-5-0000-5812 7 97 00/00/000 376763 54990 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO TOIL
275.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 275.00=Tota’l owed
{MEDIMP ] MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS, INC.
113311 01/26/2018 0Q2/13/2018 436.53 E N N 0l2-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/000 99089436 54987 Q0/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
113311 01/26/2018 02/13/2018 25.81 E N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/000 9908436 54987 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED E£X
113311 01/16/2018 02/13/2018 196,11 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 9883481 54987 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
113311 01/16/2018 02/13/2018 14.24 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 0/00/000 9883481 54987 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
672.69=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 672.69=Total Owed
[OGNETSCL] OGAN NETWORKING SOLUTIONS
113321 02/01/2018 02/13/2018 1434.22 E N N 012-5-0409-5500 a7 00/00/000 177 54995 (0/00/0000 PHONE EXP/JAN 2
113321 0270172018 02/13/2018 2916.66 E N N 012-5-0409-9499 7 97 00/00/000 174 54995 C0/00/0000 TECHNOLOGY/JAN
113321 02/031/2018 02/13/2018 460.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9500 97 00/00/000 175 54995 CO0/00/0000 TECHNOLOGY MATL
4810.88=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 4810.88=Total owed
[PATASS ] PATHOLOGY ASSOCTIATES OF CC
113316 02/09/2018 02/13/2018 51.86 E N N 012-5-0641-53457 97 00/00/000  BAT 1/01-31/18 54891 0QC/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
51.86=Total Trans .0C=Total Paid 51.86=Total owad

[PEDLGA ] PEDRC DE LA GARZA
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(VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 02/13/2018 thru 02/13/2018 Page 5
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date Amount G/t. Chk Rec  G/L Account 1039 Bnk Check  Ck-Date Invoice Number ClaimNo €L Date stub
[PEDLGA ] PEDRO DE LA GARZA ( CONTINGED )